
LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	19/4/2022	à	12:13:35	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	1	DE	7

001	FAIR	PLAY	R1	FEM

Regional	1	-	Feminin 27111

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 3 1 17 -3
2 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 4 1 17 -4
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 4 1 15 -4
	 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 4 1 14 -4
5 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 	 0 5 1 14 -5
6 514449 U.S.	Leguevin 	 0 6 1 16 -6
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 6 1 14 -6
8 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 7 1 17 -7
9 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 10 1 17 -10
	 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 10 1 17 -10
	 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 10 1 15 -10
12 514895 U.S.	Ramonville 	 0 13 1 17 -13
13 580858 F.	C.	St	Cyprien 	 0 15 1 14 -15
14 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 20 1 14 -20
15 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 	 0 21 1 17 -21
16 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 29 1 17 -29
17 538526 F.C.	Pollestres 	 0 32 1 14 -32
18 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 40 1 16 -40
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001	FAIR	PLAY	R2	FEM

Regional	2	-	Feminin

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 0 1 13 0
2 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 	 0 1 1 13 -1
	 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 1 1 12 -1
4 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 	 0 2 1 13 -2
	 527193 Castelsarrasin	Gandalou	F.C. 	 0 2 1 13 -2
	 552062 U.S.	Nozacoise 	 0 2 1 12 -2
7 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 3 1 14 -3
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 4 1 12 -4
9 511334 Soues	Cigognes	F. 	 0 6 1 14 -6
10 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 	 0 7 1 12 -7
11 505989 S.C.	Lafrancaisain 	 0 8 1 13 -8
	 551482 U.	S.	Du	Gaillacois 	 0 8 1 13 -8
13 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 10 1 13 -10
14 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 13 1 13 -13
15 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 	 0 14 1 12 -14
16 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 22 1 13 -22
17 550350 F.C.	Escalquens 	 0 29 1 12 -29
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003	FAIR	PLAY	R1	FUTSAL	FEM

Regional	1	-	Fut.Feminin

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 853466 Toulouse	Metropole	Futsal 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 851139 Toulouse	Futsal	Club 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 551773 Plaisance	All	Stars	Futsal 	 0 0 1 12 0
5 581000 Villeneuve	Futsal	Club 	 0 1 1 12 -1
	 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 	 0 1 1 12 -1
	 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 	 0 1 1 12 -1
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015	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R1	FEM

U15	Fem.	R1	A	11.

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 548191 Trapel	Pennautier	Football	Club 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 781262 Espoir	Feminin	Perpignan 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 537243 C.Om.	Des	Coteaux 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole	Gard 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 524108 A.S.	Toulouse	Lardenne 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 527791 Roussillon	F.	Canohes	Toulouges 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 560946 Groupement	Athena	Fc 	 0 0 1 6 0
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015	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R2	FEM

U15	Fem.	R2	A	11.

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 0 2 12 0
	 532946 F.C.	De	Maurin 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 580919 F.	C.Corbieres	Mediterranee 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 560946 Groupement	Athena	Fc 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole	Gard 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 527791 Roussillon	F.	Canohes	Toulouges 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 0 1 5 0
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018	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R1	FEM

U18	Fem.	R1	A	11

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 0 1 17 0
2 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 2 1 17 -2
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 2 1 17 -2
4 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 3 1 17 -3
5 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 4 1 17 -4
6 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 7 1 17 -7
7 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole	Gard 	 0 14 1 17 -14
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 -12 5 1 17 -17
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 17 1 17 -17
10 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 -12 25 1 17 -37
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018	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R2	FEM

U18	Fem.	R2	A	11

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 548191 Trapel	Pennautier	Football	Club 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole	Gard 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 521335 A.S.	Briatexte 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 781262 Espoir	Feminin	Perpignan 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 517563 Coquelicots	Montechois 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 582418 Haut	Cele	F.C. 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 560946 Groupement	Athena	Fc 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 	 0 0 1 12 0
	 560950 Groupement	Football	Club	Lannemezan-Nestes-Mazere 	 0 0 1 11 0
	 563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Comminges	Foot 	 0 0 1 11 0
21 545872 Ecole	De	F.	Save	Gesse 	 0 1 1 12 -1
22 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 -21 0 1 11 -21


